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NOME

VIVIAN REGINA MUHLMANN DE SIQUEIRA
SANDRA ELIANE ALVES SENES
JUSTINA MARTINS

ADELIO DA SILVA

GILDO DA SILVA

JOCELINA VERISSIMO

KARYNA SIMIONE PINHEIRO

SONIA APARECIDA CORREA

MARIA DE LOURDES DOS SANTOS
JOSE VALENTIM DOS SANTOS
DEBORA BENEDITA DOS SANTOS
FRANCILENE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA
MIRIAM KARYNA DOS SANTOS
CLELIA DE FATIMA DIAS

EDILAINE BERNARDO NOGUEIRA
JULIELLI ISMARA DE OLIVEIRA
ZENILDA FERREIRA

ESTANILADIA VOGARIN MEDINA
ADIRCE FERREIRA DA SILVA
DAIANE SIMAO DE OLIVEIRA
ELIZABETH TOSTI

EDINEIA APARECIDA DE JESUS FERREIRA
DOMINGOS CARRIEL

SANDRA REGINA MARTINS LINO
MARIA DE FATIMA SOLEDADE
DILSON JOJANH CANDIDO
CRISTIANE NISANH AMARAL SOLEDADE
SILVANA LEONEL PEDROSO
MARILEIDE GERALDO DA SOLEDADE
ANDRE DE ALMEIDA

ANA MARIA BARBOSA DA SILVA
FERNANDA FRANCIELE DOS SANTOS
LYGIA MARIA TON AMARAL ALMEIDA
VILMA GERALDO SOLEDADE

MARCOS RODRIGO DOS SANTOS CAMARGO
GEIZE KELY MARTINS HIONASK
SILVANA MARQUES DA SILVA
TEREZA FERREIRA SOUZA

EDICARDO MORAES

MARCIA KA EG GOMES DA SILVA
MARIA DO CARMO DA SILVA

EDNA JORGE DA SILVA MORAES
TANIA MARQUES DA SILVA

ABIA DE OLIVEIRA

DAIANE SUELEN ALMEIDA

ROSE MEIRE APARECIDA CARRIEL
DENILSON SABINO

LUANA LOREANO

JURACI DA SILVA FIDENCIO
MARCIA NATO FIDENCIO

ILMA DA SILVA

ROSANGELA DE LIMA CABREIRA
RUTH DE SOUZA NOGUEIRA
ROSIMEIRE DOS SANTOS MORAES DE LIMA
LEIA SILVA MIRANDA

DENILSA SABINO DE OLIVEIRA
JANAINA NICOLAU

TATIANE DE ABREU MARIANO
DIOMARA DOS REIS

PATRICIA SA NTANA

ELVES LEDUR

DILMA DE LIMA PEREIRA

CARINE KOCHLER

ALAN FILIPPI CHIELLA
MARINALVA SARACA HOLTZ
MERCEDES KUNA RETA GAMARRA
NEUSA BORT PAULI

NEUSA DE ALMEIDA PERES
ANDERSON PEREIRA
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73245702 PR
62796766 PR
81733953 PR
359819643 SP
79277070 PR
93681118 PR
105398255 PR
128395600 sSP
86832747 PR
52025664 PR
80219857 PR
84531731 PR
83705973 PR
92886301 PR
104074324 PR
105911858 PR
43966332 PR
101649814 PR
54446098 PR
109346624 PR
66929450 PR
85720180 PR
97503699 PR
064299441 PR
87858820 PR
88696433 PR
110251351 PR
91444550 PR
100340348 PR
103089611 PR
95547931 PR
93587545 PR
102070666 PR
104209750 PR
106491046 PR
108936649 PR
100340291 PR
90213539 PR
77409971 PR
97595330 PR
87876314 PR
99137746 PR
102106920 PR
387846955 SP
110251599 PR
106307113 PR
127009520 PR
107133763 PR
98611193 PR
97224307 PR
110251572 PR
86519372 PR
56307621 PR
98919325 PR
91848708 PR
16086831 MG
97349223 PR
99599928 PR
90150650 PR
90861255 PR
100391740 PR
77810854 PR
78106972 PR
90407287 PR
105111541 PR
83906227 PR
59966847 PR
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REGINA ELIZABETH MORO SILVA
PEDRO DOS SANTOS FILHO

ROMEU AYRES KARAM

JUARI CARNEIRO LUIZ

CLEUSA DOS SANTOS GLICERIO
NATALIA MACHADO

NELSA DOS SANTOS GLICERIO
CLEVERSON CARLOS KUSTER SILVA
JANDIRA MACHADO

MARINA GLICERIO

MARINEZ PRYCHIBELISKI
MARCELITA GLICERIO MATHIAS
ROSA PACOIA DOS SANTOS

MARCOS ANTONIO GLICERIO

NIVIA MARIA MATHIAS GLICERIO
JOVINA ELIAS CARNEIRO

MARIA LUCIA RAMARI DE LIMA
ADRIANA DE FATIMA PROCOPIO
JOZIMARA ADRIANA MAZUROK
JANETE DESPLANCHES PRESTES
IVANETE VEGGIAN DOS SANTOS
ELEANE BATISTA PINTO

LUCIMARA APARECIDA BARANEK
KLEBERSON ROMUALDO MARQUES
PAULINA KANHRU BRASILIO

MARIA SUELI RAMOS LOPES
LEANDRO PAULINO MARTIN
APARECIDA DE SOUZA RIBEIRO
ELZA INES PAIXAO

MAURILIO DE OLIVEIRA

ALCEU WA JA NANH BANDEIRA
KATIA EDUARDA CARVALHO
ROZENILDA MARTINS RIBEIRO LOPES
JOAQUIM TEREZO KOKOJ ARMANDIO
SANDRA MARCOLINO

JURACY DE OLIVEIRA

LUCINEIA PIRAI

ANESIA MUFEJ FELISBINO AMARAL
PATRICIA TI KUSE DE ALMEIDA
RENATA TOTO FILISBINO

ANILTON AYN MY LOURENCO

CLEIDE DE OLIVEIRA

ELIANE PIGTE PAULINO DE OLIVEIRA
IVANILZA NO TEJ MARCOLINO
LUZIA NERIG FERREIRA MARAINO MARTINS
MAICO PENKY MARCOLINO

LILIANE DE MORAIS DA COSTA
ISABELI BARBOSA DA SILVA MOREIRA
JUVENTINA DA SILVA

VALDENEI DA SILVA

VALDETE MENDES BOTELHO CORREIA
JOSE CRISTOVAO DOS SANTOS
PALMIRA MIRANDA PONTES PAIFFER
MAYRA CESTARO CARNEIRO
GRACIELE KULLMANN BORBA
LOURDES APARECIDA ARRUDA
MAGNUS CRISTIANO DA SILVA
ALEXANDRA SANT ANA KLEINUBING
ZILDA APAECIDA CRUZ DA SILVA
NELSON DOS REIS

MARGARETE HARTKOPF

SANDRA MARI DE OLIVEIRA SOARES
NERLI CRISPIM

FERNANDA LIMA DOS SANTOS
ELUCINEIA DE FATIMA PEREIRA
ALTAMIS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
DAMARES VAN NO ALVES OLIVEIRA
MARCILENE DE LOURDES DE OLIVEIRA MARQUEZOTI
CARMEN DOS SANTOS RAMOS

REGINA APARECIDA MENDES
ALDICEIA PALHANO

40765352 PR
79244015 PR
848826 DF
104971415 PR
94434416 PR
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82890688 PR
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66144771 PR
55931518 PR
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106017026 PR
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1291251508 PR
45598462 PR
89763274 PR
101846075 PR
130649254 PR
125039588 PR
73020360 PR
65920107 PR
90155415 PR
86166941 PR
73492262 PR
124311055 PR
37317934 PR
125315801 PR
6831117 PR
70195577 PR
89561485 PR
69594131 PR
38612590 PR
12993994 PR
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79477508 PR
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IRSOLINA BORGES

MARIA DALUZ ANDRE SANTOS
MAURINO ALVES

FERNANDA LIMA DOS SANTOS
ROSELAINE MENDES DE PAULA VIRI
GISELE ODEIDI SILVIANE ALVES
SUZANA BELINO

MARLY DA APARECIDA SANTOS FERNANDES

ALTAMIS ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
MARIA DA LUZ DOS SANTOS
IRMA VIRI

JOILSON VIRI

PRISCILA REJANE VIRI

EVA CAMILO

CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LIMA
RUTH RIECHEL BACHES

FATIMA RAMALHO TEIXEIRA
NOELY APARECIDA FRANCO
SUELI LOPERA

DELFIO HENRIQUE LEDESMA DE SOUZA
JUDINANE MELO DUARTE
ANGELA MOUZA DA SILVA
CRISTINA DOS SANTOS LIMA
JEOVANI JOSE DE FREITAS
JORGE KAIMARI MATHIAS
JULIA APARECIDA DE CAMARGO
MARIA CORDEIRO DE AZEVEDO STUBER
EVANILDES PILARSKI

VIDAL PAGPE BARAO

JOURACI GOJO SA BERNARDO
ADRIANA PESCHISKY PAWLAK
DORIVAL NORIGVAJ LUIZ

JOAO KAEGRA LAURINDO
TRAJANO PENI LUIZ

ELENA SANH KAG FIDENCIO
JOAO FAGSO TAVARES

SAMUEL TATA RIBEIRO
LUCILMA TEVE BERNARDO
CAROLINA GAJEG LAURINDO
FRANCELINA KRENSO FELICICIO
AGENILSA MUGA CORREIA

94409802 PR
129844990 PR
103824621 PR
91621118 PR
109165514 PR
108786825 PR
108779608 PR
71921557 PR
79477508 PR
86186381 PR
98820124 PR
125208592 PR
108781262 PR
57656948 PR
58586714 PR
55176620 PR
41447273 PR
51249402 PR
71052702 PR
107164618 PR
125538231 PR
45525902 PR
58586714 PR
75107617 PR
91052326 PR
60388369 PR
53329160 PR
60318042 PR
92071790 PR
91769107 PR
90810421 PR
108823143 PR
91768305 PR
92531848 PR
94607329 PR
103791960 PR
127000123 PR
111358788 PR
91768178 PR
88246624 PR
124862507 PR



